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1 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 8.93 7.12 9.56 11.55 11.97 8.92 58.05 9.68 2.42
2 Norm Bright .22 Opn 7.80 7.17 11.29 10.56 12.77 9.58 59.17 9.86 2.47
3 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 8.96 7.51 9.99 11.09 14.78 9.37 61.70 10.28 2.57
4 Alex Clark RFC Opn 9.30 7.67 11.78 11.18 11.48 12.60 64.01 10.67 2.67
5 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 10.27 9.03 11.98 11.81 14.27 10.99 68.35 11.39 2.85
6 Zach Hiland RFC Opn 9.57 11.34 12.19 12.52 16.01 11.29 72.92 12.15 3.04
7 Jason Beach RFC Opn 11.70 11.40 10.66 12.66 14.44 13.31 74.17 12.36 3.09
8 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 12.61 11.45 12.54 14.24 13.57 11.57 75.98 12.66 3.17
9 Bill Johnson RFC Opn 11.95 9.42 12.49 15.20 17.00 12.29 78.35 13.06 3.26
10 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 10.30 10.02 14.69 12.16 15.09 16.10 78.36 13.06 3.27
11 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 9.89 8.50 12.04 18.02 17.34 12.81 78.60 13.10 3.28
12 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 10.98 9.33 17.08 14.25 15.27 12.18 79.09 13.18 3.30
13 John Yates RFC Opn 11.14 8.99 13.54 15.07 17.21 13.73 79.68 13.28 3.32
14 Greg Preston RFC Opn 11.81 11.00 13.35 14.99 15.23 14.45 80.83 13.47 3.37
15 Jim Oswell .22 Opn 12.67 10.54 13.94 15.01 17.29 14.04 83.49 13.92 3.48
16 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 12.11 10.08 13.66 17.90 16.44 15.44 85.63 14.27 3.57
17 JBL .22 Opn 14.76 10.85 15.16 16.28 15.26 13.61 85.92 14.32 3.58
18 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 11.97 12.06 16.31 17.20 16.25 13.80 87.59 14.60 3.65
19 Eric Lamprecht RFC Opn 13.91 11.47 13.46 16.27 20.55 13.70 89.36 14.89 3.72
20 Harold Cook .22 Opn 21.28 10.77 13.02 16.30 15.88 13.34 90.59 15.10 3.77
21 B Smith W PCC Opn 13.28 12.89 15.21 16.62 16.97 16.04 91.01 15.17 3.79
22 Shirl Angell .22 Opn F 15.39 12.13 14.96 17.12 15.71 16.44 91.75 15.29 3.82
23 Dan Hooker Opn 13.47 11.55 14.84 21.99 15.74 14.84 92.43 15.41 3.85
24 Ted Simson .22 Ltd 14.20 13.40 14.30 19.39 20.71 14.43 96.43 16.07 4.02
25 Randy Schleining .22 Ltd 11.88 12.32 15.57 22.24 19.41 15.42 96.84 16.14 4.04
26 Angela Bright .22 Opn F, Jr 13.87 14.37 19.36 19.67 22.18 15.17 104.62 17.44 4.36
27 Dominic Perez .22 Opn 17.03 11.55 13.47 20.28 28.61 16.64 107.58 17.93 4.48
28 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn F, Jr 16.20 15.59 17.81 20.69 18.30 19.26 107.85 17.98 4.49
29 Dick Prins .22 Opn 17.26 15.38 16.12 20.11 21.35 17.95 108.17 18.03 4.51
30 Casey Rathbone .22 Ltd 18.35 10.88 20.01 22.73 18.67 18.98 109.62 18.27 4.57
31 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 16.79 12.38 17.45 22.89 23.29 17.22 110.02 18.34 4.58
32 Chris Fratini .22 Ltd 12.47 12.29 22.28 21.30 21.70 21.01 111.05 18.51 4.63
33 Jenn Rathbone RFC Opn F 23.36 13.36 21.03 17.78 17.99 17.71 111.23 18.54 4.63
34 Jean Simson .22 Ltd F 15.41 15.22 19.16 21.62 26.50 18.37 116.28 19.38 4.85
35 Mike Read .22 Opn 17.24 13.32 20.47 18.64 28.75 19.26 117.68 19.61 4.90
36 Pete Bxyz RFC Opn 16.21 16.65 21.86 21.36 22.53 21.82 120.43 20.07 5.02
37 Liz Manstrangelo RFC Ltd F 17.68 14.84 20.29 20.42 27.84 21.73 122.80 20.47 5.12
38 Mike Cox RFC Opn 16.57 14.71 26.47 22.53 29.27 17.62 127.17 21.20 5.30
39 Kenny Stoutt Ltd 12.46 13.84 17.60 20.89 43.35 20.97 129.11 21.52 5.38
40 Dennis O'Hearn PCC Opn 13.32 20.80 21.59 23.53 29.60 21.56 130.40 21.73 5.43
41 Michael Simone .22 Ltd 18.08 14.71 19.81 30.60 29.00 18.70 130.90 21.82 5.45
42 James Laidler .22 Ltd 14.79 13.52 30.14 26.54 29.46 20.59 135.04 22.51 5.63
43 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 19.54 16.31 21.72 27.30 28.54 21.99 135.40 22.57 5.64
44 Dan Agee .22 Ltd 20.65 17.07 23.91 22.53 32.35 21.52 138.03 23.01 5.75
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45 Conor O'Healy Ltd 17.88 15.62 22.43 26.87 34.37 20.99 138.16 23.03 5.76
46 K Feldman .22 Ltd 17.40 27.96 21.48 20.65 32.22 19.11 138.82 23.14 5.78
47 Dan DiMasi .22 Opn 21.26 13.67 21.77 36.81 30.36 16.95 140.82 23.47 5.87
48 Bruce Walker Ltd 17.65 17.80 25.63 28.81 30.03 21.82 141.74 23.62 5.91
49 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 18.73 19.55 19.41 29.45 32.09 24.50 143.73 23.96 5.99
50 Eric Bennet Ltd 17.98 17.16 25.09 28.47 29.51 27.75 145.96 24.33 6.08
51 John McClelland .22 Ltd 18.97 13.22 37.19 30.55 32.75 20.65 153.33 25.56 6.39
52 Tim Grange .22 Ltd 18.96 15.38 35.66 34.20 27.23 22.47 153.90 25.65 6.41
53 Bruce Tiller .22 Opn 17.39 23.19 44.92 25.67 24.56 20.38 156.11 26.02 6.50
54 Kevin Aillaud Ltd 29.81 24.71 23.12 26.64 27.87 25.70 157.85 26.31 6.58
55 Tarr Karafotias Ltd 20.81 18.47 35.41 27.58 34.01 24.40 160.68 26.78 6.70
56 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn F 21.65 19.72 29.40 28.99 43.31 24.43 167.50 27.92 6.98
57 Bob Dixon .22 Opn 23.83 26.93 36.44 30.50 28.08 23.50 169.28 28.21 7.05
58 Mathew Stanley .22 Ltd 23.54 20.98 31.40 32.88 39.77 25.82 174.39 29.07 7.27
59 Julie Matsen RFC Ltd F 20.75 14.20 30.39 45.50 31.00 33.67 175.51 29.25 7.31
60 Mike Locke RFC Opn 14.61 13.73 22.58 78.20 26.26 20.56 175.94 29.32 7.33
61 Jonathan Czinder Ltd 20.54 15.26 46.85 30.64 47.48 23.67 184.44 30.74 7.69
62 Nancy Marrs .22 Ltd F 28.97 28.17 34.65 31.54 34.19 28.22 185.74 30.96 7.74
63 Mike Farabee .22 Ltd 26.96 22.11 36.90 34.64 45.25 29.36 195.22 32.54 8.13
64 Noah E Ltd 17.97 15.91 34.65 43.34 49.19 39.69 200.75 33.46 8.36
65 Kewen Zhang Ltd 28.07 23.90 50.32 49.35 37.35 25.24 214.23 35.71 8.93
66 Ian Townsend Ltd 29.27 22.32 43.44 43.09 52.18 30.63 220.93 36.82 9.21
67 Ray Sulier .22 Ltd 23.24 16.07 35.93 65.54 40.09 45.50 226.37 37.73 9.43
68 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn F, Jr 20.30 19.61 32.27 66.33 56.42 38.00 232.93 38.82 9.71
69 Bill Conerly Ltd 34.72 30.57 38.76 56.99 55.59 39.52 256.15 42.69 10.67
70 Walt Scholl .22 Opn 25.60 19.06 44.31 54.91 100.54 28.10 272.52 45.42 11.36
71 Pete Dentsch Ltd 26.94 19.09 43.57 63.25 86.45 42.11 281.41 46.90 11.73
72 Spencer Trumm .22 Ltd 19.33 19.03 63.53 120.00 45.55 31.84 299.28 49.88 12.47
73 Mike Wood Ltd 31.12 27.78 51.38 70.88 109.41 55.89 346.46 57.74 14.44
74 Chris Bentley Ltd 39.00 37.95 64.32 89.03 106.03 61.37 397.70 66.28 16.57
75 Jenny Czinder Ltd F 33.92 43.14 59.73 98.13 108.08 68.12 411.12 68.52 17.13
76 Stu Leatherman Ltd 96.70 34.70 109.11 110.02 120.00 60.57 531.10 88.52 22.13
77 Shawn Vitt .22 Ltd 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 720.00 120.00 30.00
78
79
80
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1 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.10 2.49 1.92 1.92 1.86 7.80 1.95
2 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 2.31 2.35 2.20 2.07 2.90 8.93 2.23
3 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.12 2.19 3.29 2.38 2.27 8.96 2.24
4 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.58 2.47 2.31 2.27 2.25 9.30 2.33
5 Zach Hiland RFC Opn 2.36 2.95 2.53 2.25 2.43 9.57 2.39
6 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 2.94 2.16 3.53 2.47 2.32 9.89 2.47
7 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 2.62 2.81 2.22 9.85 2.62 10.27 2.57
8 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 2.76 2.74 2.43 3.49 2.37 10.30 2.58
9 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 2.66 2.69 2.92 2.71 5.21 10.98 2.75
10 John Yates RFC Opn 2.68 3.13 2.66 2.67 25.37 11.14 2.79
11 Jason Beach RFC Opn 3.26 3.59 2.83 2.42 3.19 11.70 2.93
12 Greg Preston RFC Opn 3.11 3.86 3.34 2.34 3.02 11.81 2.95
13 Randy Schleining .22 Ltd 4.04 2.79 2.45 2.66 3.98 11.88 2.97
14 Bill Johnson RFC Opn 3.90 2.65 2.82 2.58 5.90 11.95 2.99
15 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 3.76 3.34 2.41 3.19 3.03 11.97 2.99
16 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.76 2.69 5.22 2.88 2.78 12.11 3.03
17 Kenny Stoutt Ltd 3.44 3.27 2.98 3.37 2.84 12.46 3.12
18 Chris Fratini .22 Ltd 3.47 3.24 2.93 4.21 2.83 12.47 3.12
19 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.31 3.38 2.89 3.60 3.03 12.61 3.15
20 Jim Oswell .22 Opn 4.16 3.45 2.54 2.52 5.98 12.67 3.17
21 B Smith W PCC Opn 3.31 3.42 3.37 3.41 3.19 13.28 3.32
22 Dennis O'Hearn PCC Opn 3.53 3.72 4.43 3.04 3.03 13.32 3.33
23 Dan Hooker Opn 2.99 2.82 3.24 4.42 4.45 13.47 3.37
24 Angela Bright .22 Opn 3.75 3.68 4.16 3.46 2.98 13.87 3.47
25 Eric Lamprecht RFC Opn 3.79 3.44 4.19 3.50 3.18 13.91 3.48
26 Ted Simson .22 Ltd 3.84 4.44 6.86 3.21 2.71 14.20 3.55
27 Mike Locke RFC Opn 3.79 3.66 3.72 5.40 3.44 14.61 3.65
28 JBL .22 Opn 4.73 4.10 3.86 3.45 3.35 14.76 3.69
29 James Laidler .22 Ltd 3.47 4.73 6.17 3.52 3.07 14.79 3.70
30 Shirl Angell .22 Opn 3.53 3.94 4.41 3.98 3.94 15.39 3.85
31 Jean Simson .22 Ltd 4.32 4.02 4.13 3.39 3.87 15.41 3.85
32 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 3.98 4.69 4.16 3.78 4.28 16.20 4.05
33 Pete Bxyz RFC Opn 4.98 3.77 3.36 7.57 4.10 16.21 4.05
34 Mike Cox RFC Opn 4.16 3.87 16.71 5.57 2.97 16.57 4.14
35 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 4.63 4.41 3.82 4.36 4.20 16.79 4.20
36 Dominic Perez .22 Opn 4.41 7.50 3.53 4.91 4.18 17.03 4.26
37 Mike Read .22 Opn 6.13 4.62 4.82 4.22 3.58 17.24 4.31
38 Dick Prins .22 Opn 4.56 4.45 4.36 4.12 4.33 17.26 4.32
39 Bruce Tiller .22 Opn 4.07 5.13 3.95 4.24 6.26 17.39 4.35
40 K Feldman .22 Ltd 4.82 9.06 4.96 3.79 3.83 17.40 4.35
41 Bruce Walker Ltd 4.93 4.51 7.28 4.16 4.05 17.65 4.41
42 Liz Manstrangelo RFC Ltd 5.06 4.06 5.05 14.12 3.51 17.68 4.42
43 Conor O'Healy Ltd 4.44 4.31 4.48 5.96 4.65 17.88 4.47
44 Noah E Ltd 4.51 15.08 5.01 4.28 4.17 17.97 4.49
45 Eric Bennet Ltd 5.03 4.47 4.26 5.34 4.22 17.98 4.50
46 Michael Simone .22 Ltd 4.01 5.66 4.89 5.76 3.52 18.08 4.52
47 Casey Rathbone .22 Ltd 5.33 5.60 4.65 3.80 4.57 18.35 4.59
48 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 4.36 7.10 3.63 4.17 6.57 18.73 4.68
49 Tim Grange .22 Ltd 5.18 5.72 4.49 4.22 5.07 18.96 4.74
50 John McClelland .22 Ltd 3.93 5.40 30.00 6.13 3.51 18.97 4.74
51 Spencer Trumm .22 Ltd 9.54 3.79 5.30 4.76 5.48 19.33 4.83
52 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 4.80 5.46 5.23 4.49 5.02 19.54 4.89
53 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 3.98 5.04 5.20 7.09 6.08 20.30 5.08
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54 Jonathan Czinder Ltd 4.83 5.93 5.08 4.70 12.75 20.54 5.14
55 Dan Agee .22 Ltd 5.73 5.00 5.49 5.45 4.71 20.65 5.16
56 Julie Matsen RFC Ltd 13.42 7.54 4.60 4.39 4.22 20.75 5.19
57 Tarr Karafotias Ltd 5.93 6.81 4.57 5.97 4.34 20.81 5.20
58 Dan DiMasi .22 Opn 8.00 4.01 6.05 3.20 8.00 21.26 5.32
59 Harold Cook .22 Opn 3.27 8.15 9.43 2.99 6.87 21.28 5.32
60 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 6.64 5.29 6.75 4.94 4.78 21.65 5.41
61 Ray Sulier .22 Ltd 6.07 6.63 4.85 6.15 6.17 23.24 5.81
62 Jenn Rathbone RFC Opn 5.28 4.29 9.10 4.69 14.72 23.36 5.84
63 Mathew Stanley .22 Ltd 6.89 6.41 6.18 5.34 5.61 23.54 5.89
64 Bob Dixon .22 Opn 7.50 6.14 6.54 5.52 5.63 23.83 5.96
65 Walt Scholl .22 Opn 6.16 6.66 30.00 7.61 5.17 25.60 6.40
66 Pete Dentsch Ltd 9.03 6.62 9.05 5.78 5.51 26.94 6.74
67 Mike Farabee .22 Ltd 11.03 6.64 6.91 7.00 6.41 26.96 6.74
68 Kewen Zhang Ltd 6.24 5.06 11.53 5.24 30.00 28.07 7.02
69 Nancy Marrs .22 Ltd 8.59 9.16 14.14 6.00 5.22 28.97 7.24
70 Ian Townsend Ltd 6.94 8.97 8.79 6.62 6.92 29.27 7.32
71 Kevin Aillaud Ltd 7.68 7.42 6.72 8.85 7.99 29.81 7.45
72 Mike Wood Ltd 9.59 7.72 6.10 10.29 7.71 31.12 7.78
73 Jenny Czinder Ltd 6.46 9.55 9.96 7.95 30.00 33.92 8.48
74 Bill Conerly Ltd 8.82 8.29 7.39 10.22 13.35 34.72 8.68
75 Chris Bentley Ltd 10.75 7.95 19.48 13.55 6.75 39.00 9.75
76 Stu Leatherman Ltd 25.54 30.00 22.49 23.86 24.81 96.70 24.18
77 Shawn Vitt .22 Ltd 30 30 30 30 30 120.00 30.00
78
79
80



Shooter #

Name

C
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1 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 1.83 1.74 2.08 1.91 1.64 7.12 1.78
2 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.26 2.89 1.67 1.64 1.60 7.17 1.79
3 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 1.82 4.76 1.77 2.03 1.89 7.51 1.88
4 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.12 2.06 1.89 1.96 1.76 7.67 1.92
5 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 2.37 1.95 1.87 3.25 2.31 8.50 2.13
6 John Yates RFC Opn 2.45 2.29 2.38 2.18 2.14 8.99 2.25
7 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 2.22 2.56 2.29 3.50 1.96 9.03 2.26
8 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 2.52 2.44 2.49 2.21 2.19 9.33 2.33
9 Bill Johnson RFC Opn 2.44 2.27 2.37 2.40 2.38 9.42 2.36
10 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 2.63 2.57 2.45 2.43 2.57 10.02 2.51
11 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 2.62 2.52 2.42 2.83 2.52 10.08 2.52
12 Jim Oswell .22 Opn 3.06 3.83 2.24 3.15 2.09 10.54 2.64
13 Harold Cook .22 Opn 3.19 2.53 2.37 6.62 2.68 10.77 2.69
14 JBL .22 Opn 3.23 2.44 2.52 2.66 3.53 10.85 2.71
15 Casey Rathbone .22 Ltd 4.46 3.08 2.62 2.87 2.31 10.88 2.72
16 Greg Preston RFC Opn 5.71 2.71 2.78 2.76 2.75 11.00 2.75
17 Zach Hiland RFC Opn 3.31 3.04 2.23 2.76 3.41 11.34 2.84
18 Jason Beach RFC Opn 2.98 2.56 5.78 1.98 3.88 11.40 2.85
19 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 5.87 2.87 3.10 2.88 2.60 11.45 2.86
20 Eric Lamprecht RFC Opn 2.96 2.99 2.72 3.37 2.80 11.47 2.87
21 Dan Hooker Opn 4.46 2.65 3.20 3.05 2.65 11.55 2.89
22 Dominic Perez .22 Opn 4.47 2.53 2.35 4.44 2.23 11.55 2.89
23 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 3.47 4.17 3.06 2.92 2.61 12.06 3.02
24 Shirl Angell .22 Opn 3.18 2.99 3.49 2.96 3.00 12.13 3.03
25 Chris Fratini .22 Ltd 5.57 3.75 3.18 2.86 2.50 12.29 3.07
26 Randy Schleining .22 Ltd 11.71 2.94 4.12 3.11 2.15 12.32 3.08
27 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 3.72 3.17 3.14 2.90 3.17 12.38 3.10
28 B Smith W PCC Opn 3.25 3.38 3.19 4.26 3.07 12.89 3.22
29 John McClelland .22 Ltd 5.61 14.72 3.28 2.50 1.83 13.22 3.31
30 Mike Read .22 Opn 6.38 3.61 3.01 3.73 2.97 13.32 3.33
31 Jenn Rathbone RFC Opn 4.10 3.76 4.77 2.32 3.18 13.36 3.34
32 Ted Simson .22 Ltd 3.08 3.09 3.93 3.30 4.02 13.40 3.35
33 James Laidler .22 Ltd 3.61 2.39 5.25 3.46 4.06 13.52 3.38
34 Dan DiMasi .22 Opn 4.70 3.36 3.08 3.75 3.48 13.67 3.42
35 Mike Locke RFC Opn 3.08 4.53 4.43 3.41 2.81 13.73 3.43
36 Kenny Stoutt Ltd 3.17 4.07 4.88 3.06 3.54 13.84 3.46
37 Julie Matsen RFC Ltd 6.59 3.69 3.67 3.92 2.92 14.20 3.55
38 Angela Bright .22 Opn 4.38 2.87 3.83 7.02 3.29 14.37 3.59
39 Michael Simone .22 Ltd 5.95 5.80 3.42 2.58 2.91 14.71 3.68
40 Mike Cox RFC Opn 3.86 3.98 3.50 6.90 3.37 14.71 3.68
41 Liz Manstrangelo RFC Ltd 4.19 3.31 3.13 4.21 4.54 14.84 3.71
42 Jean Simson .22 Ltd 4.82 5.12 3.58 3.38 3.44 15.22 3.81
43 Jonathan Czinder Ltd 12.84 4.65 3.21 4.14 3.26 15.26 3.82
44 Tim Grange .22 Ltd 3.76 14.55 3.50 4.40 3.72 15.38 3.85
45 Dick Prins .22 Opn 4.79 4.07 3.82 3.88 3.61 15.38 3.85
46 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 3.95 4.19 3.75 3.86 4.03 15.59 3.90
47 Conor O'Healy Ltd 4.38 4.31 3.75 3.71 3.85 15.62 3.91
48 Noah E Ltd 4.16 4.01 4.48 3.85 3.89 15.91 3.98
49 Ray Sulier .22 Ltd 5.36 3.74 4.40 3.72 4.21 16.07 4.02
50 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 4.24 4.12 4.17 4.17 3.85 16.31 4.08
51 Pete Bxyz RFC Opn 4.85 4.19 4.74 3.55 4.17 16.65 4.16
52 Dan Agee .22 Ltd 5.01 3.90 3.88 6.24 4.28 17.07 4.27
53 Eric Bennet Ltd 3.86 5.04 4.14 4.12 5.67 17.16 4.29
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Stage #2: Can't Miss

54 Bruce Walker Ltd 5.23 5.17 4.97 3.67 3.99 17.80 4.45
55 Tarr Karafotias Ltd 4.31 8.26 5.42 4.41 4.33 18.47 4.62
56 Spencer Trumm .22 Ltd 5.56 6.31 4.82 4.49 4.16 19.03 4.76
57 Walt Scholl .22 Opn 7.48 4.77 4.29 5.09 4.91 19.06 4.77
58 Pete Dentsch Ltd 4.92 5.46 4.28 6.80 4.43 19.09 4.77
59 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 4.37 4.99 17.13 5.90 4.29 19.55 4.89
60 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 5.41 15.68 5.05 4.57 4.58 19.61 4.90
61 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 7.01 4.30 16.81 4.22 4.19 19.72 4.93
62 Dennis O'Hearn PCC Opn 6.83 30.00 4.24 5.14 4.59 20.80 5.20
63 Mathew Stanley .22 Ltd 5.37 5.35 5.72 4.54 8.12 20.98 5.25
64 Mike Farabee .22 Ltd 6.14 4.25 5.81 5.91 6.61 22.11 5.53
65 Ian Townsend Ltd 13.84 6.90 6.00 5.18 4.24 22.32 5.58
66 Bruce Tiller .22 Opn 4.71 8.67 4.58 5.23 30.00 23.19 5.80
67 Kewen Zhang Ltd 6.31 5.31 12.44 5.70 6.58 23.90 5.98
68 Kevin Aillaud Ltd 9.50 7.14 5.10 6.01 6.46 24.71 6.18
69 Bob Dixon .22 Opn 6.30 5.96 13.53 5.98 8.69 26.93 6.73
70 Mike Wood Ltd 8.13 6.91 7.05 30.00 5.69 27.78 6.95
71 K Feldman .22 Ltd 5.16 13.96 3.48 5.36 14.71 27.96 6.99
72 Nancy Marrs .22 Ltd 5.88 9.52 9.01 6.77 6.51 28.17 7.04
73 Bill Conerly Ltd 7.50 7.98 8.14 7.02 8.07 30.57 7.64
74 Stu Leatherman Ltd 10.11 7.49 25.42 9.56 7.54 34.70 8.68
75 Chris Bentley Ltd 10.93 9.37 11.93 7.73 9.92 37.95 9.49
76 Jenny Czinder Ltd 7.70 30.00 15.71 11.43 8.30 43.14 10.79
77 Shawn Vitt .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
78
79
80
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1 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 2.79 2.26 2.25 5.62 2.26 9.56 2.39
2 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.57 3.28 2.86 2.19 2.37 9.99 2.50
3 Jason Beach RFC Opn 3.22 2.65 2.59 3.05 2.37 10.66 2.67
4 Norm Bright .22 Opn 3.04 2.73 3.60 2.64 2.88 11.29 2.82
5 Alex Clark RFC Opn 3.16 3.26 2.63 2.91 3.08 11.78 2.95
6 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 3.31 3.33 2.80 2.84 3.03 11.98 3.00
7 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 3.01 3.39 3.19 2.84 3.00 12.04 3.01
8 Zach Hiland RFC Opn 3.80 3.33 3.26 2.95 2.65 12.19 3.05
9 Bill Johnson RFC Opn 3.03 3.64 3.08 2.74 7.22 12.49 3.12
10 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.54 3.12 3.37 2.86 3.19 12.54 3.14
11 Harold Cook .22 Opn 3.43 3.46 3.33 2.80 3.75 13.02 3.26
12 Greg Preston RFC Opn 4.28 3.34 3.33 3.32 3.36 13.35 3.34
13 Eric Lamprecht RFC Opn 4.84 3.91 2.84 3.78 2.93 13.46 3.37
14 Dominic Perez .22 Opn 3.13 6.77 3.31 3.76 3.27 13.47 3.37
15 John Yates RFC Opn 3.31 4.52 3.53 3.60 3.10 13.54 3.39
16 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.54 2.70 3.96 3.58 3.84 13.66 3.42
17 Jim Oswell .22 Opn 3.87 2.94 5.80 3.60 3.53 13.94 3.49
18 Ted Simson .22 Ltd 3.41 3.24 5.33 3.66 3.99 14.30 3.58
19 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 3.19 4.05 3.30 4.15 4.19 14.69 3.67
20 Dan Hooker Opn 4.02 4.72 3.95 3.41 3.46 14.84 3.71
21 Shirl Angell .22 Opn 4.03 3.76 3.55 4.09 3.62 14.96 3.74
22 JBL .22 Opn 3.85 3.27 3.49 4.55 4.96 15.16 3.79
23 B Smith W PCC Opn 3.81 4.46 4.01 3.46 3.93 15.21 3.80
24 Randy Schleining .22 Ltd 3.41 3.76 3.46 4.94 7.57 15.57 3.89
25 Dick Prins .22 Opn 4.69 4.36 3.81 3.93 4.02 16.12 4.03
26 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 6.27 3.64 5.16 3.72 3.79 16.31 4.08
27 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 15.30 3.95 3.22 4.65 5.26 17.08 4.27
28 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 4.77 3.61 6.49 5.30 3.77 17.45 4.36
29 Kenny Stoutt Ltd 4.85 4.46 4.18 4.11 13.26 17.60 4.40
30 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 5.39 4.38 4.64 4.93 3.86 17.81 4.45
31 Jean Simson .22 Ltd 5.43 3.94 5.14 5.91 4.65 19.16 4.79
32 Angela Bright .22 Opn 5.49 5.42 4.57 7.08 3.88 19.36 4.84
33 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 4.28 7.41 5.10 4.56 5.47 19.41 4.85
34 Michael Simone .22 Ltd 5.64 5.52 6.54 4.31 4.34 19.81 4.95
35 Casey Rathbone .22 Ltd 6.31 5.83 5.22 4.39 4.57 20.01 5.00
36 Liz Manstrangelo RFC Ltd 5.96 6.86 5.20 4.85 4.28 20.29 5.07
37 Mike Read .22 Opn 8.36 29.16 4.30 3.92 3.89 20.47 5.12
38 Jenn Rathbone RFC Opn 30.00 5.40 4.76 5.38 5.49 21.03 5.26
39 K Feldman .22 Ltd 7.13 3.89 4.31 6.95 6.33 21.48 5.37
40 Dennis O'Hearn PCC Opn 5.16 4.53 5.77 8.71 6.13 21.59 5.40
41 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 6.36 5.14 4.91 5.31 6.43 21.72 5.43
42 Dan DiMasi .22 Opn 6.36 4.90 4.80 5.80 6.27 21.77 5.44
43 Pete Bxyz RFC Opn 5.49 7.20 5.71 5.92 4.74 21.86 5.47
44 Chris Fratini .22 Ltd 7.65 6.67 5.18 4.30 6.13 22.28 5.57
45 Conor O'Healy Ltd 5.82 6.20 5.32 6.61 5.09 22.43 5.61
46 Mike Locke RFC Opn 7.67 5.80 8.29 4.67 4.44 22.58 5.65
47 Kevin Aillaud Ltd 6.4 5.62 4.84 7.59 6.26 23.12 5.78
48 Dan Agee .22 Ltd 5.70 8.52 5.37 6.66 6.18 23.91 5.98
49 Eric Bennet Ltd 5.78 6.91 6.78 6.30 6.23 25.09 6.27
50 Bruce Walker Ltd 15.05 5.61 6.69 7.97 5.36 25.63 6.41
51 Mike Cox RFC Opn 9.40 8.03 5.00 7.92 5.52 26.47 6.62
52 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 7.77 10.36 5.92 5.35 17.93 29.40 7.35
53 James Laidler .22 Ltd 6.01 7.81 5.86 12.40 10.46 30.14 7.54



Stage #3: Hardest WayShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Julie Matsen RFC Ltd 10.80 11.74 5.85 6.27 7.47 30.39 7.60
55 Mathew Stanley .22 Ltd 9.27 8.34 9.06 6.91 7.09 31.40 7.85
56 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 9.99 8.33 7.32 7.72 8.90 32.27 8.07
57 Nancy Marrs .22 Ltd 12.12 8.68 8.75 6.63 10.59 34.65 8.66
58 Noah E Ltd 9.70 7.06 9.02 8.87 21.07 34.65 8.66
59 Tarr Karafotias Ltd 7.36 11.93 9.66 12.17 6.46 35.41 8.85
60 Tim Grange .22 Ltd 26.50 17.64 5.70 7.01 5.31 35.66 8.92
61 Ray Sulier .22 Ltd 30.00 8.59 12.65 7.75 6.94 35.93 8.98
62 Bob Dixon .22 Opn 9.20 11.97 9.05 11.18 7.01 36.44 9.11
63 Mike Farabee .22 Ltd 9.82 12.05 26.50 8.97 6.06 36.90 9.23
64 John McClelland .22 Ltd 12.34 4.55 20.24 8.98 11.32 37.19 9.30
65 Bill Conerly Ltd 9.36 10.84 12.25 9.57 8.99 38.76 9.69
66 Ian Townsend Ltd 13.01 9.95 11.52 13.46 8.96 43.44 10.86
67 Pete Dentsch Ltd 7.94 11.43 21.74 13.90 10.30 43.57 10.89
68 Walt Scholl .22 Opn 11.68 8.83 12.65 11.44 12.36 44.31 11.08
69 Bruce Tiller .22 Opn 30.00 17.60 4.62 6.95 15.75 44.92 11.23
70 Jonathan Czinder Ltd 16.10 5.80 18.12 16.83 8.12 46.85 11.71
71 Kewen Zhang Ltd 12.01 12.83 14.57 13.00 12.48 50.32 12.58
72 Mike Wood Ltd 8.22 30.00 19.25 9.01 14.90 51.38 12.85
73 Jenny Czinder Ltd 18.73 14.58 10.88 15.54 22.22 59.73 14.93
74 Spencer Trumm .22 Ltd 10.90 14.68 13.67 24.28 30.00 63.53 15.88
75 Chris Bentley Ltd 29.54 30.00 11.83 10.32 12.63 64.32 16.08
76 Stu Leatherman Ltd 21.64 27.47 30.00 30.00 30.00 109.11 27.28
77 Shawn Vitt .22 Ltd 30 30 30 30 30 120.00 30.00
78
79
80



Stage #4: 5 to GoShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.83 2.82 2.98 2.51 2.40 10.56 2.64
2 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.92 2.71 2.41 3.68 3.05 11.09 2.77
3 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.53 2.67 3.19 3.21 2.79 11.18 2.80
4 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 2.83 2.74 3.43 3.27 2.71 11.55 2.89
5 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 3.20 2.83 2.72 3.06 3.90 11.81 2.95
6 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 3.19 3.92 3.38 2.92 2.67 12.16 3.04
7 Zach Hiland RFC Opn 3.24 3.29 3.73 3.14 2.85 12.52 3.13
8 Jason Beach RFC Opn 2.93 3.26 3.60 3.21 3.26 12.66 3.17
9 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.79 3.50 3.41 3.87 3.54 14.24 3.56
10 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 3.86 3.66 3.32 3.88 3.41 14.25 3.56
11 Greg Preston RFC Opn 3.82 3.65 3.94 3.58 4.52 14.99 3.75
12 Jim Oswell .22 Opn 3.56 4.02 3.81 3.62 5.00 15.01 3.75
13 John Yates RFC Opn 3.62 4.15 3.40 3.92 4.13 15.07 3.77
14 Bill Johnson RFC Opn 4.52 3.96 3.98 3.81 3.45 15.20 3.80
15 Eric Lamprecht RFC Opn 4.43 4.78 4.53 3.71 3.60 16.27 4.07
16 JBL .22 Opn 3.26 5.98 5.01 4.56 3.45 16.28 4.07
17 Harold Cook .22 Opn 5.22 4.48 4.12 4.10 3.60 16.30 4.08
18 B Smith W PCC Opn 4.66 3.91 4.24 4.91 3.81 16.62 4.16
19 Shirl Angell .22 Opn 4.79 4.18 3.89 7.24 4.26 17.12 4.28
20 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 4.58 4.99 4.57 4.05 4.00 17.20 4.30
21 Jenn Rathbone RFC Opn 4.62 5.85 4.44 4.43 4.29 17.78 4.45
22 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 4.70 4.33 4.57 5.08 4.30 17.90 4.48
23 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 5.16 3.64 4.16 5.06 5.68 18.02 4.51
24 Mike Read .22 Opn 4.76 5.12 3.97 5.16 4.79 18.64 4.66
25 Ted Simson .22 Ltd 6.05 3.84 5.28 5.20 5.07 19.39 4.85
26 Angela Bright .22 Opn 6.21 3.99 4.88 8.08 4.59 19.67 4.92
27 Dick Prins .22 Opn 6.39 4.52 4.19 7.24 5.01 20.11 5.03
28 Dominic Perez .22 Opn 4.44 7.74 8.61 4.41 3.69 20.28 5.07
29 Liz Manstrangelo RFC Ltd 4.90 5.38 7.38 5.02 5.12 20.42 5.11
30 K Feldman .22 Ltd 6.80 4.51 4.74 4.79 6.61 20.65 5.16
31 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 7.11 4.34 3.78 6.79 5.78 20.69 5.17
32 Kenny Stoutt Ltd 4.65 15.16 6.13 4.38 5.73 20.89 5.22
33 Chris Fratini .22 Ltd 4.56 5.64 5.68 5.42 6.00 21.30 5.33
34 Pete Bxyz RFC Opn 9.50 6.76 3.59 6.26 4.75 21.36 5.34
35 Jean Simson .22 Ltd 5.10 5.66 8.74 5.44 5.42 21.62 5.41
36 Dan Hooker Opn 3.81 4.93 12.50 3.73 9.52 21.99 5.50
37 Randy Schleining .22 Ltd 7.39 6.11 3.96 4.78 7.52 22.24 5.56
38 Dan Agee .22 Ltd 5.81 5.65 5.84 5.71 5.36 22.53 5.63
39 Mike Cox RFC Opn 5.81 5.65 5.84 5.71 5.36 22.53 5.63
40 Casey Rathbone .22 Ltd 8.09 5.00 7.02 6.35 4.36 22.73 5.68
41 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 5.74 4.80 4.78 7.57 9.66 22.89 5.72
42 Dennis O'Hearn PCC Opn 6.67 5.26 5.60 6.00 12.31 23.53 5.88
43 Bruce Tiller .22 Opn 8.64 6.27 6.59 6.90 5.91 25.67 6.42
44 James Laidler .22 Ltd 4.54 8.96 7.39 7.36 7.25 26.54 6.64
45 Kevin Aillaud Ltd 6.48 6.37 6.01 7.78 8.20 26.64 6.66
46 Conor O'Healy Ltd 6.33 7.10 6.29 8.01 7.15 26.87 6.72
47 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 6.17 8.19 6.92 6.25 7.96 27.30 6.83
48 Tarr Karafotias Ltd 8.81 7.67 6.05 5.83 8.03 27.58 6.90
49 Eric Bennet Ltd 9.36 6.92 7.92 7.81 5.82 28.47 7.12
50 Bruce Walker Ltd 11.12 6.40 5.52 6.19 10.70 28.81 7.20
51 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 14.21 6.67 5.72 7.69 8.91 28.99 7.25
52 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 7.82 8.11 7.20 6.32 11.19 29.45 7.36
53 Bob Dixon .22 Opn 8.97 10.66 7.15 6.24 8.14 30.50 7.63



Stage #4: 5 to GoShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 John McClelland .22 Ltd 28.54 13.42 6.33 6.71 4.09 30.55 7.64
55 Michael Simone .22 Ltd 6.89 12.39 6.57 4.75 13.14 30.60 7.65
56 Jonathan Czinder Ltd 6.34 4.72 18.59 10.10 9.48 30.64 7.66
57 Nancy Marrs .22 Ltd 7.47 9.80 8.25 7.37 8.45 31.54 7.89
58 Mathew Stanley .22 Ltd 7.83 8.48 7.80 30.00 8.77 32.88 8.22
59 Tim Grange .22 Ltd 8.63 9.56 8.02 10.25 7.99 34.20 8.55
60 Mike Farabee .22 Ltd 6.13 14.51 6.86 13.26 8.39 34.64 8.66
61 Dan DiMasi .22 Opn 9.61 9.65 30.00 9.52 8.03 36.81 9.20
62 Ian Townsend Ltd 10.59 11.96 11.38 11.09 10.03 43.09 10.77
63 Noah E Ltd 17.47 9.49 8.52 12.14 13.19 43.34 10.84
64 Julie Matsen RFC Ltd 9.48 6.88 5.75 30.00 23.39 45.50 11.38
65 Kewen Zhang Ltd 13.35 11.29 13.45 14.67 11.26 49.35 12.34
66 Walt Scholl .22 Opn 10.94 30.00 30.00 7.31 6.66 54.91 13.73
67 Bill Conerly Ltd 11.12 21.36 10.75 21.91 13.76 56.99 14.25
68 Pete Dentsch Ltd 25.95 8.23 10.02 30.00 19.05 63.25 15.81
69 Ray Sulier .22 Ltd 14.87 20.81 17.47 12.39 30.00 65.54 16.39
70 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 10.91 12.21 21.95 118.67 21.26 66.33 16.58
71 Mike Wood Ltd 20.57 30.00 11.60 18.61 20.10 70.88 17.72
72 Mike Locke RFC Opn 30.00 16.71 30.00 9.89 21.60 78.20 19.55
73 Chris Bentley Ltd 27.22 15.20 30.00 28.96 17.65 89.03 22.26
74 Jenny Czinder Ltd 30.00 30.00 16.34 30.00 21.79 98.13 24.53
75 Stu Leatherman Ltd 30.00 30.00 20.54 29.48 30.00 110.02 27.51
76 Spencer Trumm .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
77 Shawn Vitt .22 Ltd 30 30 30 30 30 120.00 30.00
78
79
80



Stage #5: Pendulum

Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Alex Clark RFC Opn 3.5 3.01 2.96 2.8 2.71 11.48 2.87
2 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 2.51 3.39 2.87 4.29 3.20 11.97 2.99
3 Norm Bright .22 Opn 3.15 3.37 2.58 3.67 6.04 12.77 3.19
4 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.45 3.45 3.41 3.29 3.42 13.57 3.39
5 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 3.54 3.13 3.06 4.70 4.54 14.27 3.57
6 Jason Beach RFC Opn 2.90 4.05 4.01 4.78 3.48 14.44 3.61
7 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.95 3.07 9.21 3.24 5.52 14.78 3.70
8 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 7.02 4.52 3.54 3.74 3.29 15.09 3.77
9 Greg Preston RFC Opn 4.16 3.76 3.92 3.39 4.24 15.23 3.81
10 JBL .22 Opn 3.36 3.96 4.22 3.75 4.19 15.26 3.82
11 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 5.46 3.65 4.40 3.82 3.40 15.27 3.82
12 Shirl Angell .22 Opn 4.15 3.66 3.86 6.60 4.04 15.71 3.93
13 Dan Hooker Opn 3.85 3.65 3.44 4.80 6.61 15.74 3.94
14 Harold Cook .22 Opn 4.37 3.76 3.90 3.85 4.79 15.88 3.97
15 Zach Hiland RFC Opn 12.33 3.24 5.81 3.07 3.89 16.01 4.00
16 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 4.20 3.58 3.53 4.94 8.96 16.25 4.06
17 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.98 4.64 5.48 3.89 3.93 16.44 4.11
18 B Smith W PCC Opn 4.55 4.59 3.94 4.33 4.15 16.97 4.24
19 Bill Johnson RFC Opn 4.17 4.51 3.68 4.64 10.52 17.00 4.25
20 John Yates RFC Opn 5.23 4.85 3.82 3.76 4.78 17.21 4.30
21 Jim Oswell .22 Opn 4.08 5.50 5.69 3.51 4.20 17.29 4.32
22 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 27.06 4.42 4.71 3.55 4.66 17.34 4.34
23 Jenn Rathbone RFC Opn 4.62 5.35 4.11 5.68 3.91 17.99 4.50
24 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 4.89 5.17 4.47 4.34 4.60 18.30 4.58
25 Casey Rathbone .22 Ltd 7.15 4.99 4.74 4.59 4.35 18.67 4.67
26 Randy Schleining .22 Ltd 6.24 5.91 5.32 3.90 4.28 19.41 4.85
27 Eric Lamprecht RFC Opn 4.22 6.46 4.42 5.45 11.08 20.55 5.14
28 Ted Simson .22 Ltd 4.56 8.16 6.52 4.12 5.51 20.71 5.18
29 Dick Prins .22 Opn 8.39 5.21 4.77 5.71 5.66 21.35 5.34
30 Chris Fratini .22 Ltd 6.50 5.43 5.11 6.78 4.66 21.70 5.43
31 Angela Bright .22 Opn 7.10 26.72 6.11 4.86 4.11 22.18 5.55
32 Pete Bxyz RFC Opn 4.91 7.98 7.78 5.31 4.53 22.53 5.63
33 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 6.66 5.00 30.00 4.60 7.03 23.29 5.82
34 Bruce Tiller .22 Opn 30.00 6.12 5.37 5.26 7.81 24.56 6.14
35 Mike Locke RFC Opn 7.41 5.69 7.73 5.43 8.75 26.26 6.57
36 Jean Simson .22 Ltd 6.64 9.64 4.48 7.97 7.41 26.50 6.63
37 Tim Grange .22 Ltd 10.00 6.59 5.99 8.65 6.00 27.23 6.81
38 Liz Manstrangelo RFC Ltd 9.89 11.40 7.22 4.99 5.74 27.84 6.96
39 Kevin Aillaud Ltd 8.41 6.92 4.99 7.55 8.58 27.87 6.97
40 Bob Dixon .22 Opn 7.12 6.01 6.83 8.12 11.49 28.08 7.02
41 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 7.60 7.16 6.70 9.24 7.08 28.54 7.14
42 Dominic Perez .22 Opn 4.24 22.86 4.31 7.77 12.29 28.61 7.15
43 Mike Read .22 Opn 21.61 4.62 4.31 15.13 4.69 28.75 7.19
44 Michael Simone .22 Ltd 7.81 7.01 8.69 6.74 7.44 29.00 7.25
45 Mike Cox RFC Opn 18.15 4.63 4.71 4.60 15.33 29.27 7.32
46 James Laidler .22 Ltd 7.62 8.90 5.87 7.07 10.24 29.46 7.37
47 Eric Bennet Ltd 8.78 7.37 8.00 7.14 7.00 29.51 7.38
48 Dennis O'Hearn PCC Opn 9.06 6.12 10.19 8.53 5.89 29.60 7.40
49 Bruce Walker Ltd 22.02 9.05 5.83 7.08 8.07 30.03 7.51
50 Dan DiMasi .22 Opn 10.62 5.04 9.96 29.05 4.74 30.36 7.59
51 Julie Matsen RFC Ltd 9.46 11.68 7.17 7.98 6.39 31.00 7.75
52 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 9.45 6.96 9.12 16.06 6.56 32.09 8.02
53 K Feldman .22 Ltd 15.23 4.65 14.90 5.24 7.43 32.22 8.06



Stage #5: Pendulum

Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Dan Agee .22 Ltd 10.19 9.60 7.34 5.99 9.42 32.35 8.09
55 John McClelland .22 Ltd 20.36 5.97 16.51 4.97 5.30 32.75 8.19
56 Tarr Karafotias Ltd 18.74 9.39 6.03 10.76 7.83 34.01 8.50
57 Nancy Marrs .22 Ltd 9.50 7.91 7.38 9.40 11.63 34.19 8.55
58 Conor O'Healy Ltd 10.89 7.41 9.03 7.04 12.66 34.37 8.59
59 Kewen Zhang Ltd 9.51 9.61 10.50 9.69 8.54 37.35 9.34
60 Mathew Stanley .22 Ltd 10.92 25.02 11.31 9.23 8.31 39.77 9.94
61 Ray Sulier .22 Ltd 9.92 12.21 11.08 9.90 9.19 40.09 10.02
62 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 10.18 7.51 13.38 30.00 12.24 43.31 10.83
63 Kenny Stoutt Ltd 5.82 20.65 19.97 7.50 10.06 43.35 10.84
64 Mike Farabee .22 Ltd 19.74 14.17 11.08 9.74 10.26 45.25 11.31
65 Spencer Trumm .22 Ltd 13.37 11.15 12.47 8.56 15.55 45.55 11.39
66 Jonathan Czinder Ltd 16.99 19.97 16.32 7.76 6.41 47.48 11.87
67 Noah E Ltd 14.89 10.18 12.34 14.46 12.21 49.19 12.30
68 Ian Townsend Ltd 16.90 15.99 9.22 10.07 27.35 52.18 13.05
69 Bill Conerly Ltd 17.87 14.09 10.23 30.00 13.40 55.59 13.90
70 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 19.01 16.74 9.87 27.76 10.80 56.42 14.11
71 Pete Dentsch Ltd 26.76 23.80 18.36 17.53 30.00 86.45 21.61
72 Walt Scholl .22 Opn 10.54 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 100.54 25.14
73 Chris Bentley Ltd 26.00 30.00 27.44 22.59 30.00 106.03 26.51
74 Jenny Czinder Ltd 30.00 28.79 30.00 22.93 26.36 108.08 27.02
75 Mike Wood Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 29.39 20.02 109.41 27.35
76 Stu Leatherman Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
77 Shawn Vitt .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
78
79
80



Stage #6: RelaxShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 2.07 2.02 3.91 2.71 2.12 8.92 2.23
2 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 5.61 2.40 2.35 2.30 2.32 9.37 2.34
3 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.73 2.83 2.99 2.01 2.01 9.58 2.40
4 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 2.97 2.70 6.11 2.73 2.59 10.99 2.75
5 Zach Hiland RFC Opn 23.15 2.75 2.86 3.71 1.97 11.29 2.82
6 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.13 3.05 2.40 3.33 2.99 11.57 2.89
7 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 3.05 3.91 3.21 2.91 3.01 12.18 3.05
8 Bill Johnson RFC Opn 2.96 3.12 8.28 2.78 3.43 12.29 3.07
9 Alex Clark RFC Opn 3.93 3.86 3.29 2.68 2.77 12.60 3.15
10 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 3.30 2.91 4.01 4.33 2.59 12.81 3.20
11 Jason Beach RFC Opn 3.62 4.10 2.86 3.46 3.37 13.31 3.33
12 Harold Cook .22 Opn 8.07 3.44 3.39 3.28 3.23 13.34 3.34
13 JBL .22 Opn 3.67 3.50 3.55 5.46 2.89 13.61 3.40
14 Eric Lamprecht RFC Opn 4.12 3.32 3.62 3.66 3.10 13.70 3.43
15 John Yates RFC Opn 3.57 4.71 3.56 3.26 3.34 13.73 3.43
16 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 3.69 3.31 7.01 3.37 3.43 13.80 3.45
17 Jim Oswell .22 Opn 7.20 4.47 3.02 3.63 2.92 14.04 3.51
18 Ted Simson .22 Ltd 6.62 3.42 4.49 3.25 3.27 14.43 3.61
19 Greg Preston RFC Opn 3.68 4.30 3.53 3.78 3.46 14.45 3.61
20 Dan Hooker Opn 3.96 3.32 4.03 5.76 3.53 14.84 3.71
21 Angela Bright .22 Opn 4.48 3.29 3.26 4.70 4.14 15.17 3.79
22 Randy Schleining .22 Ltd 4.62 3.47 3.28 4.36 4.31 15.42 3.86
23 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 4.54 3.15 6.27 3.05 4.70 15.44 3.86
24 B Smith W PCC Opn 5.86 4.63 3.61 3.70 4.10 16.04 4.01
25 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 15.45 4.13 5.19 3.24 3.54 16.10 4.03
26 Shirl Angell .22 Opn 3.80 4.83 3.99 3.82 4.97 16.44 4.11
27 Dominic Perez .22 Opn 5.00 3.22 2.95 5.47 5.68 16.64 4.16
28 Dan DiMasi .22 Opn 6.40 3.94 5.18 4.13 3.70 16.95 4.24
29 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 4.52 3.69 5.01 9.17 4.00 17.22 4.31
30 Mike Cox RFC Opn 4.65 4.36 4.68 8.68 3.93 17.62 4.41
31 Jenn Rathbone RFC Opn 4.13 4.89 4.38 4.31 5.17 17.71 4.43
32 Dick Prins .22 Opn 4.62 4.59 4.45 17.08 4.29 17.95 4.49
33 Jean Simson .22 Ltd 4.94 4.12 5.08 4.23 8.22 18.37 4.59
34 Michael Simone .22 Ltd 5.98 4.65 11.74 3.80 4.27 18.70 4.68
35 Casey Rathbone .22 Ltd 5.75 3.97 4.69 5.33 4.99 18.98 4.75
36 K Feldman .22 Ltd 4.70 4.70 10.68 3.83 5.88 19.11 4.78
37 Mike Read .22 Opn 6.45 24.96 4.90 4.19 3.72 19.26 4.82
38 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 4.99 4.13 5.34 5.61 4.80 19.26 4.82
39 Bruce Tiller .22 Opn 5.78 22.20 5.15 5.11 4.34 20.38 5.10
40 Mike Locke RFC Opn 6.61 5.61 5.53 4.75 4.67 20.56 5.14
41 James Laidler .22 Ltd 6.89 5.71 4.85 5.09 4.94 20.59 5.15
42 John McClelland .22 Ltd 3.35 19.47 3.11 5.33 8.86 20.65 5.16
43 Kenny Stoutt Ltd 5.58 4.48 5.94 6.19 4.97 20.97 5.24
44 Conor O'Healy Ltd 5.03 5.96 5.24 4.76 6.76 20.99 5.25
45 Chris Fratini .22 Ltd 4.74 6.55 3.92 6.65 5.80 21.01 5.25
46 Dan Agee .22 Ltd 5.26 5.58 4.90 5.78 8.01 21.52 5.38
47 Dennis O'Hearn PCC Opn 6.52 5.13 7.75 4.19 5.72 21.56 5.39
48 Liz Manstrangelo RFC Ltd 30.00 6.09 5.46 5.51 4.67 21.73 5.43
49 Pete Bxyz RFC Opn 6.36 5.93 5.21 4.85 5.83 21.82 5.46
50 Bruce Walker Ltd 6.90 5.96 4.72 4.73 6.41 21.82 5.46
51 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 6.59 6.59 5.30 5.08 5.02 21.99 5.50
52 Tim Grange .22 Ltd 5.61 6.01 6.32 5.11 5.74 22.47 5.62
53 Bob Dixon .22 Opn 9.29 6.62 5.23 6.34 5.31 23.50 5.88



Stage #6: RelaxShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Jonathan Czinder Ltd 6.44 7.06 5.17 5.00 8.06 23.67 5.92
55 Tarr Karafotias Ltd 8.43 5.93 6.08 5.99 6.40 24.40 6.10
56 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 6.63 6.90 7.24 5.59 5.31 24.43 6.11
57 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 6.18 14.55 4.71 8.10 5.51 24.50 6.13
58 Kewen Zhang Ltd 5.81 8.80 5.90 7.13 6.40 25.24 6.31
59 Kevin Aillaud Ltd 6.81 5.90 5.41 8.40 7.58 25.70 6.43
60 Mathew Stanley .22 Ltd 6.87 6.36 7.82 7.21 5.38 25.82 6.46
61 Eric Bennet Ltd 8.88 6.43 6.68 7.22 7.42 27.75 6.94
62 Walt Scholl .22 Opn 11.31 5.48 5.12 6.19 30.00 28.10 7.03
63 Nancy Marrs .22 Ltd 9.01 7.18 11.63 6.42 5.61 28.22 7.06
64 Mike Farabee .22 Ltd 8.00 9.32 4.46 7.58 9.83 29.36 7.34
65 Ian Townsend Ltd 9.61 7.14 8.41 8.66 6.42 30.63 7.66
66 Spencer Trumm .22 Ltd 10.61 13.23 7.45 7.38 6.40 31.84 7.96
67 Julie Matsen RFC Ltd 12.92 7.39 5.43 8.29 12.56 33.67 8.42
68 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 11.14 13.66 8.69 11.09 7.08 38.00 9.50
69 Bill Conerly Ltd 10.77 9.60 10.17 11.63 8.98 39.52 9.88
70 Noah E Ltd 11.25 14.50 10.97 9.59 7.88 39.69 9.92
71 Pete Dentsch Ltd 13.94 8.76 8.92 14.33 10.49 42.11 10.53
72 Ray Sulier .22 Ltd 30.00 15.97 12.57 10.39 6.57 45.50 11.38
73 Mike Wood Ltd 29.49 17.56 15.00 13.94 9.39 55.89 13.97
74 Stu Leatherman Ltd 21.34 12.78 22.48 12.69 13.76 60.57 15.14
75 Chris Bentley Ltd 30.00 30.00 12.02 11.07 8.28 61.37 15.34
76 Jenny Czinder Ltd 23.43 29.51 18.95 11.06 14.68 68.12 17.03
77 Shawn Vitt .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
78
79
80
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